	Faculty/Staff	Diocesan Group	Active Parishioner
Security Deposit (refundable)	waived	waived	\$500
After-Hours Event (After 4:30 p.r	m. Monday-Friday, S	aturdays, Sundays, Ho	lidays)
Less than 100 attendees			
Custodial Fee	\$100	\$100	\$100
1-4 hours usage	\$200	\$200	\$200
4-8 hours usage	\$400	\$400	\$400
Over 8 hours	\$100 per hour	\$100 per hour	\$100 per hour
100-300 attendees			
Custodial Fee	\$200	\$200	\$200
1-4 hours usage	\$400	\$400	\$400
4-8 hours usage	\$800	\$800	\$800
Over 8 hours	\$100 per hour	\$100 per hour	\$100 per hour
Business Hours Event (8:00 a.m.	- 4:30 p.m. Monday-	Friday)	
Less than 100 attendees			
Custodial Fee	\$50	\$50	\$50
1-4 hours usage	\$200	\$200	\$200
4-8 hours usage	\$400	\$400	\$400
Over 8 hours	\$100 per hour	\$100 per hour	\$100 per hour
100-300 attendees			
Custodial Fee	\$100	\$100	\$100
1-4 hours usage	\$300	\$300	\$300
4-8 hours usage	\$600	\$600	\$600
Over 8 hours	\$100 per hour	\$100 per hour	\$100 per hour